
12 CHRISTMAS COLLECTIONS

Bulky collections & garden waste
Bulky waste collections will be suspended for the 
week commencing Monday 25 December and the 
week commencing Monday 1 January, and will resume 
from Tuesday 9 January. Garden waste collections 
will be suspended for the week commencing Monday 
25 December and the week commencing Monday 
1 January, and will resume on your normal day of 
collection from Tuesday 9 January.

Missed bin collections can continue to be reported via the usual Report It channel:

www.ashford.gov.uk/wastecollections/reportmissedbin/

Clinical collections
Normal collection day Revised collection day

Monday 25 December Saturday 23 December

Monday 1 January Tuesday 2 January 

Clinical collections return as normal 
from Monday 8 January 2024.

You can also follow the council on      (@AshfordBoroughCouncil) and     (@AshfordCouncil)

for regular information updates over the Christmas period. 

cut out and keep

Check out the 2023/2024 calendar below for details of your refuse and recycling 
Christmas collection dates. Please note, this will be the only printed copy sent 
to your home - you can check your collection dates closer to the time by either 
keeping this copy, or using the bin collection lookup calendar and viewing this 
page on our website here www.ashford.gov.uk/bin-collection-calendar

Monday 25 December Saturday 23 December
Tuesday 26 December Wednesday 27 December

Wednesday 27 December Thursday 28 December 

Thursday 28 December Friday 29 December 

Friday 29 December Saturday 30 December
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     Normal collection day                          Revised collection dayWeek

Monday 18 December Monday 18 December

Tuesday 19 December Tuesday 19 December

Wednesday 20 December Wednesday 20 December

Thursday 21 December Thursday 21 December

Friday 22 December Friday 22 DecemberR
ec
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g

Monday 1 January Tuesday 2 January

Tuesday 2 January Wednesday 3 January

Wednesday 3 January Thursday 4 January

Thursday 4 January Friday 5 January 

Friday 5 January Saturday 6 JanuaryR
ec
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Normal Service will resume Monday 8 January 2024

Christmas recycling & 
refuse collections 23/24 

Please ensure bins are

presented prior to
 6am

NO CHANGES  
THIS WEEK


